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              YAGEO CA0612KRX7R7BB473
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  YAGEO
                

 Package
 0612

 Description
 
                47nF Isolated X7R ±10% 16V 0612  Capacitor Networks, Arrays ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1674
                      	$ 0.84
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1386
                      	$ 6.93
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1263
                      	$ 18.95
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.111
                      	$ 55.50
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1041
                      	$ 260.25
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.1
                      	$ 400.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  